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2010 Nova Southeastern University Women’s Tennis

(L-R): Head Coach Dr. Michael Coleman, Blake Bauer, Mary Crider, Karolina Porizkova,
Daria Egorova, Justine Feaster, Paige Lindsley, Federica Longo, Elisa Leeder

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 2010 TENNIS SCHEDULE

BOLD — Home Games
* . Sunshine State Conference Games

Visit nsuathletics.nova.edu

P\ § DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Sun Feb 7 ST. THOMAS NSU TENNIS CENTER 10:30 am
Sat Feb 13 *TAMPA NSU TENNIS CENTER 10:00 am
Sat Feb 20 *at Florida Tech Melbourne, Fla. 1:00 pm
Sat Feb 27 *at Florida Southern Lakeland, Fla. 10:00 am
Sun Mar 7 GEORGETOWN NSU TENNIS CENTER TBA
Mon Mar 8 WEST FLORIDA NSU TENNIS CENTER 10:00 am
Tue Mar 9 UNC WILMINGTON NSU TENNIS CENTER 10:00 pm
Thu Mar 11 SETON HALL NSU TENNIS CENTER 11:00 am
Sat Mar 13 *SAINT LEO NSU TENNIS CENTER 11:00 am
Mon Mar 15 TOWSON NSU TENNIS CENTER 10:00 am
Wed Mar 17 RUTGERS NSU TENNIS CENTER 1:00 pm
Fri Mar 19 COLUMBIA NSU TENNIS CENTER 10:00 am
Tue Mar 23 TRINITY (CONN) NSU TENNIS CENTER 2:00 pm
Wed Mar 24 TUFTS NSU TENNIS CENTER 2:00 pm
Sat Mar 27 *at Eckerd St. Petersburg, Fla. 11:00 am
Sun- Mar 28 * at Rollins Winter Park, Fla. 11:00 am
Sat Apr 3 *at Lynn Boca Raton, Fla. 10:00 am
Wed Apr 7 *at Barry Miami Shores, Fla. 3:00 pm
Sat Apr 10 at Palm Beach Atlantic West Palm Beach, Fla. 9:00 am
Thu-Sat Apr 15-17 *SSC Tournament Lakeland, Fla. TBA
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